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
151 Homestead Blvd.	 3/3	 1,795,000	 2,215,000*	 5/22	 5/22	 1508	 1469 
Beautifully remodeled home with views from every room.
14 Janes St.	 4/2	 1,980,000	 2,250,000*	 5/22	 6/22	 1890	 1190 
Set on a beautifully landscaped lot across the street from Molino Park. In need of updating.
412 LaVerne Ave.	 3/3	 2,695,000	 3,250,000*	 4/22	 5/22	 2082	 1561 
Updated home w/open floor plan sits on a large level lot.
100 LaVerne Ave.	 4/4.5	 4,500,000	 4,900,000*	 3/22	 4/22	 3582	 1368 
Built in 2006 with all the bells and whistles. Lovely gardens and valley views.
342 LaVerne Ave.	 5/6.5	 5,995,000	 6,150,000*	 5/22	 6/22	 5595	 1144 
Park like estate with level lawn, Creekside setting. Guest house.

ADDRESS	 BR/BA	 LIST PRICE	 SOLD PRICE	 LIST DATE	 SALE DATE	 SQ FT.**	 PRICE/SQ FT

 
MIDDLE RIDGE / BLITHEDALE CANYON
550 Ralston Ave.	 3/2	 1,795,000	 1,600,000	 3/22	 5/22	 2320	 690 
Two level turn of the century brown shingle in need of updating. Potential.
1002 Lovell Ave.	 3/2.5	 1,480,000	 2,040,000*	 5/22	 5/22	 1981	 1030 
Set amongst the Redwoods, this lodge like home has multiple decks and skylights.	
299 Hillside Ave.	 2/2	 2,300,000	 2,100,000	 5/22	 6/22	 1479	 1420 
Updated vintage cottage with big view of Mt Tamalpais.
347 Lovell Ave.	 3/2.5	 2,200,000	 2,400,000*	 2/22	 5/22	 1590	 1509 
Extensively remodeled contemporary home with canyon views.
8 Rowan Way	 4/3	 1,995,000	 2,710,000*	 4/22	 5/22	 1886	 1437 
Updated home with wraparound deck and multiple yard spaces.
103 Bolsa Ave.	 4/3	 2,480,000	 2,725,000*	 5/22	 6/22	 2203	 1237 
Charming home with indoor outdoor flow. Redwoods and wisteria.
20 Cushing Dr.	 5/3.5	 2,977,000	 3,000,000*	 3/22	 4/22	 2985	 1005 
Contemporary mid-century sunny retreat on over 2/3 acres with pool and hot tub.
124 Lovell Ave.	 4/3	 3,295,000	 3,500,000*	 3/22	 4/22	 2645	 1323 
Across from Old Mill School, this property features two rustic homes on a large flat lot with fruit trees.
153 W.Blithedale Ave.	 3/2.5	 3,175,000	 3,515,300*	 3/22	 4/22	 2094	 1679 
Set back from road in private setting on street to street lot. Lush garden.
4 Blithedale Ter.	 4/3.5	 3,500,000	 3,550,000*	 3/22	 4/22	 3211	 1106 
Privacy and views in this remodeled home with a one bedroom guest house.
7 Cottage Ave.	 3/3	 3,300,000	 3,600,000*	 6/22	 6/22	 11472	 2446 
Sunny Dwell magazine home. Beautifully remodeled contemporary with indoor/outdoor flow.
177 W. Blithedale Ave.	 4/2.5	 2,990,000	 3,900,000*	 5/22	 6/22	 2286	 1706 
Entirely rebuilt in 2010, this vintage home sits among the redwoods and has both front and back gardens.
100 Summit Ave.	 5/3.5	 3,995,000	 3,995,000*	 5/22	 6/22	 3414	 1170 
Historic turn of the century home is original condition. Lovely gardens and SF views. Leaded windows.	
657 Lovell Ave.	 3/2	 4,100,000	 4,100,000*	 3/22	 4/22	 2216	 1850 
Sold off MLS.
335 Lovell Ave.	 4/3.5	 3,995,900	 5,000,000*	 4/22	 5/22	 2698	 1853 
Sold off MLS.
4 Blithedale Ter.	 4/3.5	 4,650,000	 5,150,000*	 3/22	 4/22	 2865	 1798 
Remodeled vintage home w/period details and old world craftsmanship. Beautiful gardens.
172 W. Blithedale Ave.	 5/3.5	 5,498,000	 6,000,000*	 3/22	 5/22	 3785	 1585 
Sold off MLS.

ALTO SUTTON AND ENVIRONS
8 Dorset Ave.	 3/2	 1,850,000	 2,125,000*	 3/22	 4/22	 1576	 1348 
Updated one level home with stunning grounds.
33 Somerset Ln.	 4/2	 1,849,000	 2,250,000*	 4/22	 6/22	 1716	 1311 
Single story home nicely remodeled.
73 Lomita Dr.	 6/5	 2,785,000	 2,642,500	 5/22	 6/22	 3430	 770 
Set on approx. 1/3 acre. Main home is 4+BD/3BA home with a separate 2BD/2BA legal ADU.
41 Shell Rd.	 6/4.5	 6,950,000	 6,800,000	 1/22	 4/22	 3775	 1801 
Modern farmhouse compound w/main house and 1BD/1BA cottage. Solar panels and generator.

SCOTT VALLEY/NORTHRIDGE AND ENVIRONS
16 Vasco Dr.	 4/2.5	 2,995,000	 3,500,000*	 3/22	 4/22	 2178	 1607 
Updated single level contemporary mid-century on large lot.
17 Eton Way	 4/3.5	 3,495,000	 3,610,090*	 4/22	 5/22	 2950	 1224 
Light filled home set on a private lot with extensive outdoor amenities and stunning gardens.
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